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Fabric:
Stitches:
Size:
Colors:

RK4IBGOXXNXOPRIPU (O

NXS<O0TOS T «a0 T )KKWhpO>o~*

14 count
300 x 230

5443 cmx41.73 cm
40 DMC colors

DMC Cotton 310
DMC Cotton 420
DMC Cotton 433
DMC Cotton 434
DMC Cotton 435
DMC Cotton 744
DMC Cotton 745
DMC Cotton 779
DMC Cotton 780
DMC Cotton 781
DMC Cotton 801
DMC Cotton 838
DMC Cotton 839
DMC Cotton 840
DMC Cotton 869
DMC Cotton 898
DMC Cotton 938
DMC Cotton 939

DMC Cotton 948

DMC Cotton 950

DMC Cotton 975

DMC Cotton 976

DMC Cotton 977

DMC Cotton 3023
DMC Cotton 3031
DMC Cotton 3064
DMC Cotton 3371
DMC Cotton 3781
DMC Cotton 3799
DMC Cotton 3820
DMC Cotton 3826
DMC Cotton 3828
DMC Cotton 3852
DMC Cotton 3853
DMC Cotton 3854
DMC Cotton 3855
DMC Cotton 3860
DMC Cotton 3861
DMC Cotton 3862
DMC Cotton 3864

black

hazel nut brown - dk
brown - md

brown - It

brown - vy It

yellow - pl

yellow - It pl

cocoa - dk

topaz - ul vy dk
topaz - vy dk

coffee brown - dk
beige brown - vy dk
beige brown - dk
beige brown - md
hazel nut brown - vy dk
coffee brown - vy dk
coffee brown - ul dk
navy blue - vy dk

peach - vy It
desert sand - It
golden brown - dk
golden brown - md
golden brown - It
brown gray - It
mocha brown - vy dk
desert sand

black brown
mocha brown - dk
pewter gray - vy dk
straw - dk

golden brown
hazel nut brown
straw - vy dk
autumn gold - dk
autumn gold - md
autumn gold - It
cocoa

cocoa - It

mocha beige - dk
mocha beige - It
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DMC 310
DMC 420
DMC 433
DMC 434
DMC 435
DMC 744
DMC 745
DMC 779
DMC 780
DMC 781
DMC 801
DMC 838
DMC 839
DMC 840
DMC 869
DMC 898
DMC 938
DMC 939
DMC 948
DMC 950
DMC 975
DMC 976
DMC 977
DMC 3023
DMC 3031
DMC 3064
DMC 3371
DMC 3781
DMC 3799
DMC 3820
DMC 3826
DMC 3828
DMC 3852
DMC 3853
DMC 3854
DMC 3855
DMC 3860
DMC 3861
DMC 3862
DMC 3864

Description
black

hazel nut brown - dk
brown - md

brown - It

brown - vy It

yellow - pl

yellow - It pl

cocoa - dk

topaz - ul vy dk
topaz - vy dk

coffee brown - dk
beige brown - vy dk
beige brown - dk
beige brown - md
hazel nut brown - vy dk
coffee brown - vy dk
coffee brown - ul dk
navy blue - vy dk
peach - vy It

desert sand - It
golden brown - dk
golden brown - md
golden brown - It
brown gray - It
mocha brown - vy dk
desert sand

black brown

mocha brown - dk
pewter gray - vy dk
straw - dk

golden brown

hazel nut brown
straw - vy dk
autumn gold - dk
autumn gold - md
autumn gold - It
cocoa

cocoa - It

mocha beige - dk
mocha beige - It

Stitches Back Stitch (cm) Skeins

4282
2220
2292
4186
1736
o942
871
375
1036
169
1906
8297
7118
406
2510
1041
2054
238
182
214
1466
1150
1169
499
5084
231
1746
4556
352
185
1051
1482
221
238
849
1089
485
920
725
827

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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